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Historic Vltava Rallye 2022
06. 05. 2022 - 08. 05. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: Category 3

SS 12 - Keply
SS length: 9.99 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 1 Zippo .. / Piceno Denis
Audi Quattro D/4 00:06:17.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Wagner Karl / Zauner Gerda
Porsche 911 SC D/4 00:06:23.1 00:00:05.6

00:00:05.6

3 27 Mayr Siegfried / Mayr Renate
Volvo 244 D/4 00:06:56.0 00:00:38.5

00:00:32.9

4 54 Petrášek J. / Rieger David
Opel Ascona B D/3 00:06:56.7 00:00:39.2

00:00:00.7

5 12 Wirtmann Ferenc / Kerekes József
Ford Escort RS 2000 D/3 00:07:14.4 00:00:56.9

00:00:17.7

6 42 Hinderer Peter / Heubl Chris
Porsche 911 SC D/4 00:07:21.7 00:01:04.2

00:00:07.3

7 44 Weber Benedikt / Cabanis Patrick
Porsche 911 SC D/4 00:07:23.4 00:01:05.9

00:00:01.7

8 43 Dolák Luboš / Kulhan Jiří
Lada 21011 D/2 00:07:26.5 00:01:09.0

00:00:03.1

9 47 Baltes Michael / Kraus Christoph
Fiat 131 Abarth D/3 00:07:33.2 00:01:15.7

00:00:06.7

10 26 Dameto Fernando / Pujol Guifre
Porsche 911 SC D/4 00:07:52.3 00:01:34.8

00:00:19.1

11 50 Anttalainen P. / Hietaniemi A.
Fiat Panda 45 D/0 00:08:53.6 00:02:36.1

00:01:01.3

12 92 Svoboda B. / Kreslová Lenka
Škoda 120 S Rallye D/1 00:09:26.4 00:03:08.9

00:00:32.8

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Zippo .. / Piceno Denis
Audi Quattro 

D/4
1 00:44:35.1 00:44:35.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 54 Petrášek J. / Rieger David
Opel Ascona B 

D/3
1 00:49:33.4 00:49:33.4 00:04:58.3

00:04:58.3

3 27 Mayr Siegfried / Mayr Renate
Volvo 244 

D/4
2 00:50:58.0 00:50:58.0 00:06:22.9

00:01:24.6

4 12 Wirtmann Ferenc / Kerekes József
Ford Escort RS 2000 

D/3
2 00:51:27.7 00:51:27.7 00:06:52.6

00:00:29.7

5 43 Dolák Luboš / Kulhan Jiří
Lada 21011 

D/2
1 00:53:21.3 00:53:21.3 00:08:46.2

00:01:53.6

6 2 Wagner Karl / Zauner Gerda
Porsche 911 SC 

D/4
3 00:53:27.6 00:53:27.6 00:08:52.5

00:00:06.3

7 47 Baltes Michael / Kraus Christoph
Fiat 131 Abarth 

D/3
3 00:53:44.3 00:53:44.3 00:09:09.2

00:00:16.7

8 44 Weber Benedikt / Cabanis Patrick
Porsche 911 SC 

D/4
4 00:54:31.7 00:54:31.7 00:09:56.6

00:00:47.4

9 26 Dameto Fernando / Pujol Guifre
Porsche 911 SC 

D/4
5 00:54:59.6 00:54:59.6 00:10:24.5

00:00:27.9

10 42 Hinderer Peter / Heubl Chris
Porsche 911 SC 

D/4
6 00:58:31.7 00:58:31.7 00:13:56.6

00:03:32.1

11 50 Anttalainen P. / Hietaniemi A.
Fiat Panda 45 

D/0
1 01:02:41.6 01:02:41.6 00:18:06.5

00:04:09.9

12 92 Svoboda B. / Kreslová Lenka
Škoda 120 S Rallye 

D/1
1 01:03:08.4 01:03:08.4 00:18:33.3

00:00:26.8


